Category

Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male

Open Female
Open Female

Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed

Ultra Male
Ultra Male

Ultra Female
Ultra Mixed

Superhuman
Superhuman

High School Boys

High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls

2009 Red Eye Relay Rdace Results

Team Name

There's an App for That

14 Feet, 21 Legs

Fresh Meat and Soon to be Outdated
Gray Goat Grinders

Night Moves

Skeletors

Haulin Onions

Shut Up and Get in the Van
The Bobby Night Runners
Industrial Contractors

We Got Crabs

Sole Rebels

Honkin' WooHoos

Guys Night Out

Running on Empty

Sweaty Happy People (Spirit Foul)
Girls on the Run

Hilltop Runners

Team Visine

Hilly McMidnight's Super Awesome Running Crew
Team TBD

No Excuses

Night Crawlers

Starry Night Striders

Half-Breeds

Team Helados
Lt. Dan's Purple Eyed Choppers

Chicas Calientes
Chicks and Dicks

Steeler Tough
No Man is an Island

Bearded Thunder Running Club

Team Petite (Edgewood High School)
Artemis is Hard to Miss

Mighty Aphrodite

The Zeus is Loose

The Fast and the Delirious

Redhawks

Overall Time
12:34
13:16
13:17
14:08
14:45
15:08
15:08
15:13
15:34
15:36
16:30
16:34
17:19
17:21
19:03

17:08
DNF

14:46
14:51
16:18
16:30
16:57
18:04

DNF

DNS

14:08
DNF

16:28

15:26

14:44
DNF

13:13

16:05
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:37

DNS

Division Place

O 00 NO U B WN -

P e
U D WN P O

DNF

o U~ WN P

DNF
DNS

DNF

DNF

U NN NN -

DNS

Overall Place

o b W

11
12
13
15
16
23
25
29
30
32

28
DNF

10
21
24
27
31
DNF
DNS

DNF

22

14

DNF

17
18
18
18
26
DNS



	Sheet1

