## 2009 Red Eye Relay Race Results

Category	Team Name	Overall Time	<b>Division Place</b>	Overall Place
Open Male	There's an App for That	12:34	1	1
Open Male	14 Feet, 21 Legs	13:16	2	3
Open Male	Fresh Meat and Soon to be Outdated	13:17	3	4
Open Male	Gray Goat Grinders	14:08	4	5
Open Male	Night Moves	14:45	5	8
Open Male	Skeletors	15:08	6	11
Open Male	Haulin Onions	15:08	7	12
Open Male	Shut Up and Get in the Van	15:13	8	13
Open Male	The Bobby Night Runners	15:34	9	15
Open Male	Industrial Contractors	15:36	10	16
Open Male	We Got Crabs	16:30	11	23
Open Male	Sole Rebels	16:34	12	25
Open Male	Honkin' WooHoos	17:19	13	29
Open Male	Guys Night Out	17:21	14	30
Open Male	Running on Empty	19:03	15	32
Open Female	Sweaty Happy People (Spirit Foul)	17:08	1	28
Open Female	Girls on the Run	DNF	DNF	DNF
<b>O</b> pen remaie		2	2	2
Open Mixed	Hilltop Runners	14:46	1	9
Open Mixed	Team Visine	14:51	2	10
Open Mixed	Hilly McMidnight's Super Awesome Running Crew	16:18	3	21
Open Mixed	Team TBD	16:30	4	24
Open Mixed	No Excuses	16:57	5	27
Open Mixed	Night Crawlers	18:04	6	31
Open Mixed	Starry Night Striders	DNF	DNF	DNF
Open Mixed	Half-Breeds	DNS	DNS	DNS
Ultra Male	Team Helados	14:08	1	6
Ultra Male	Lt. Dan's Purple Eyed Choppers	DNF	DNF	DNF
Ultra Female	Chicas Calientes	16:28	1	22
Ultra Mixed	Chicks and Dicks	15:26	1	14
Cuporbusas	Stooler Tough	4.4.4	ā	-
Superhuman	Steeler Tough	14:44	1	7
Superhuman	No Man is an Island	DNF	DNF	DNF
High School Boys	Bearded Thunder Running Club	13:13	1	2
High School Girls	Team Petite (Edgewood High School)	16:05	1	17
High School Girls	Artemis is Hard to Miss	16:06	2	18
High School Girls	Mighty Aphrodite	16:06	2	18
High School Girls	The Zeus is Loose	16:06	2	18
High School Girls	The Fast and the Delirious	16:37	5	26
High School Girls	Redhawks	DNS	DNS	DNS
=				